Heemkundekring

Spaarrekening
Betaalrekening
Kas

Eigen vermogen

totaal

Ontvangen contributie
Ontvangen donaties
Bijdrage activiteiten
Verkoop boeken
Verkoop foto's
subsidie

Rente

Salo negatief

Totaal

Balans 2017

Debet
10.754,88
413,44
3,05

11.171,37

Credit

11.171,37

11.171,37

Resultatenrekening 2017

Debet
3.657,50
244,60
3.371,00
169,00
71,00
302,01
22,69
285,21

8.123,01




Credit

Reiskostenvergoedingen 219,10
Huur 500,00
Bestuurskosten 645,52
Kosten activiteiten 3.706,75
Verzekering 215,91
Kantoorartikelen 135,00
Administratiekosten 210,64
Drukwerk en papier 79,05
Portokosten 183,42
Bankkosten 177,90
Overige algemene kosten (incl. nwe. Laptop) 1.182,37
Kosten jaarboeken 867,35

8123,01




